10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Physician V

Dir Of Health Care Services
Departmental Communications
Manager

Assistant Director Hcsa
Assistant Director Hcsa

Bus Intel/Analytics Dir Hcsa
Health Care Sys Integ Admin
Policy Director

Policy Director

Info Systems Coordinator
Admin/Financial Services Manager
Health Care Program Admin Il
Exec Programs Coordinator
Info Systems Coordinator P
Supervising Program Specialist
Supervising Program Specialist
Supervising Program Specialist

Senior Management Analyst

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Total Wages

$326,844

$303,882

$194,050

$184,763

$168,078

$166,570

$161,258

$152,035

$145,324

$141,900

$134,371

$133,973

$123,164

$122,370

$119,910

$117,075

$114,737

$114,141



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Foundation Director
Management Analyst P

Program Specialist

Senior Management Analyst P
Program Services Coordinator
Program Specialist

Supervising Financial Services Spec
Management Analyst

Program Services Coordinator
Financial Services Officer

Fund Development And Grant
Specialist

Program Specialist

Senior Management Analyst
Supervising Health Insurance Tech
Senior Program Specialist

Admin Specialist Il

Program Support Rep

Financial Services Specialist Il

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

$112,314

$109,736

$106,605

$105,071

$104,160

$103,166

$102,860

$102,403

$102,382

$101,792

$101,552

$101,395

$98,138

$94,614

$92,154

$90,741

$90,300

$88,690



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Admin Specialist Il

Management Analyst P

Financial Services Specialist Il

Info Systems Specialist

Program Support Rep

Admin Specialist Il

Admin Secretary

Program Specialist P

Secretary Il

Crt Apt Spc Adv(Casa) Volprgas

Info Systems Coordinator P

Crt Apt Spc Adv(Casa) Volprgas

Health Insurance Technician

Crt Apt Spc Adv(Casa) Volprgap

Health Insurance Technician

Admin Assistant

Health Insurance Technician

Health Care Program Admin I

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

$87,639

$87,384

$87,013

$85,880

$85,671

$85,182

$84,271

$82,593

$79,753

$79,349

$79,282

$78,057

$77,671

$77.116

$76,897

$76,664

$76,329

$76,036



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Health Insurance Technician

Health Insurance Technician

Admin Assistant

Crt Apt Spc Adv(Casa) Volprgas

Program/Financial Specialist

Health Insurance Technician

Health Insurance Technician

Health Insurance Technician

Accounting Specialist Il

Admin Assistant

Accounting Specialist |

Health Insurance Technician

Accounting Specialist |l

Accounting Specialist |l

Crt Apt Spc Adv(Casa) Volprgap

Specialist Clerk Il

Specialist Clerk |

Specialist Clerk |

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

$75,758

$75,661

$73,498

$73,193

$73,109

$72,393

$71,246

$68,907

$68,420

$68,095

$67,732

$67,596

$66,797

$62,967

$60,187

$58,612

$56,440

$54,102



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

Crt Apt Spc Adv(Casa) Volprgas

Specialist Clerk |

Info Systems Analyst

Info Systems Coordinator P

Specialist Clerk Il

Specialist Clerk Il

Program Services Coordinator

Health Care Program Admin Il

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

Medical Services Program
Admin

$50,914

$49,525

$39,632

$38,138

$31,216

$20,986

$15,633

$4,438



