	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Physician V		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$326,844
2.	Dir Of Health Care Services		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$303,882
3.	Departmental Communications Manager		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$194,050
4.	Assistant Director Hcsa		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$184,763
5.	Assistant Director Hcsa		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$168,078
6.	Bus Intel/Analytics Dir Hcsa		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$166,570
7.	Health Care Sys Integ Admin		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$161,258
8.	Policy Director		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$152,035
9.	Policy Director		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$145,324
10.	Info Systems Coordinator		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$141,900
11.	Admin/Financial Services Manager		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$134,371
12.	Health Care Program Admin II		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$133,973
13.	Exec Programs Coordinator		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$123,164
14.	Info Systems Coordinator P		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$122,370
15.	Supervising Program Specialist		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$119,910
16.	Supervising Program Specialist		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$117,075
17.	Supervising Program Specialist		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$114,737
18.	Senior Management Analyst		Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$114,141

19.	Foundation Director	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$112,314
20.	Management Analyst P	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$109,736
21.	Program Specialist	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$106,605
22.	Senior Management Analyst P	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$105,071
23.	Program Services Coordinator	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$104,160
24.	Program Specialist	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$103,166
25.	Supervising Financial Services Spec	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$102,860
26.	Management Analyst	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$102,403
27.	Program Services Coordinator	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$102,382
28.	Financial Services Officer	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$101,792
29.	Fund Development And Grant Specialist	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$101,552
30.	Program Specialist	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$101,395
31.	Senior Management Analyst	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$98,138
32.	Supervising Health Insurance Tech	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$94,614
33.	Senior Program Specialist	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$92,154
34.	Admin Specialist II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$90,741
35.	Program Support Rep	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$90,300
36.	Financial Services Specialist II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$88,690

37.	Admin Specialist II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$87,639
38.	Management Analyst P	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$87,384
39.	Financial Services Specialist II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$87,013
40.	Info Systems Specialist	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$85,880
41.	Program Support Rep	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$85,671
42.	Admin Specialist II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$85,182
43.	Admin Secretary	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$84,271
44.	Program Specialist P	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$82,593
45.	Secretary II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$79,753
46.	Crt Apt Spc Adv(Casa) Volprgas	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$79,349
47.	Info Systems Coordinator P	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$79,282
48.	Crt Apt Spc Adv(Casa) Volprgas	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$78,057
49.	Health Insurance Technician	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$77,671
50.	Crt Apt Spc Adv(Casa) Volprgap	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$77,116
51.	Health Insurance Technician	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$76,897
52.	Admin Assistant	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$76,664
53.	Health Insurance Technician	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$76,329
54.	Health Care Program Admin II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$76,036

55.	Health Insurance Technician	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$75,758
56.	Health Insurance Technician	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$75,661
57.	Admin Assistant	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$73,498
58.	Crt Apt Spc Adv(Casa) Volprgas	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$73,193
59.	Program/Financial Specialist	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$73,109
60.	Health Insurance Technician	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$72,393
61.	Health Insurance Technician	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$71,246
62.	Health Insurance Technician	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$68,907
63.	Accounting Specialist II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$68,420
64.	Admin Assistant	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$68,095
65.	Accounting Specialist I	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$67,732
66.	Health Insurance Technician	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$67,596
67.	Accounting Specialist II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$66,797
68.	Accounting Specialist II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$62,967
69.	Crt Apt Spc Adv(Casa) Volprgap	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$60,187
70.	Specialist Clerk II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$58,612
71.	Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$56,440
72.	Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$54,102

73.	Crt Apt Spc Adv(Casa) Volprgas	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$50,914
74.	Specialist Clerk I	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$49,525
75.	Info Systems Analyst	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$39,632
76.	Info Systems Coordinator P	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$38,138
77.	Specialist Clerk II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$31,216
78.	Specialist Clerk II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$20,986
79.	Program Services Coordinator	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$15,633
80.	Health Care Program Admin II	Alameda County	Medical Services Program Admin	\$4,438